07-Oct-2020 
Total Outstanding 
as on On 02-Nov-2020 

Rs. 19 ,82 ,827 / - (Rupees 
N ine teen Lakh E ighty Two 
T h o u s a n d E igh t Hund red 
and Twen ty Seven Only) 

Date/ Time of Auction 
07-Dec-2020 

1100 hrs-1300 hrs 

Reserve Price(Rs.) 
Rs.12,00,000/-
(Rupees Twelve Lakh Only) 

I Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Rs.1,20,000/- (Rupees One Lakh 

| Twenty Thousand Only) 
All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Flat No.202, 
Block C-1, VBHC Greenwoods, Devkhop Village, District 
Palghar, Maharashtra. (Area: -309 sq f t ) 

Reserve Price(Rs.) 
Rs.15,00,000/-
(Rupees F i f teen Lakh Only) 

I Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Rs.1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh 
Fifty Thousand Only) 

Concerned Branch:- IIFL Home Finance Ltd., IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, 
Road No. 16V,Plot No.B-23,MIDC, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, 
Thane - 400604 (Authorized officer: Viral Gala @ 7303021217 ) 

1.Date of inspection of the immovable property is 01-Dec-2020 between 1100 hrs - 1400 hrs.

[...]

mortgager Krishna Buildcon Corporation, Prop. Shri Madhukar Bhawan Padwal, R/o. 
Devshree Garden Commercial Complex, Majwada, Thane (W). 
Guarantors I Mortgator -

1) Sou. Madhushri Madhukar Padwal 2) Shri. Santosh Sawlaram Parab 
to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.2,56,56,413/- ( Rs. Two Crore, Fifty 
Six Lakh, Fifty Six Thousand, Four Hundred Thirteen Only) with further interest from dt. 
01/01/2020 & other expenses, within 60 days from the date of the said notice. 

The borrower having failed to repay the Rs.2,56,56,413/- with further interest from 
dt.01/01/2020, notice is hereby given to the Borrower / Mortgagers & Guarantors and to the

[...]

e) M/s Punit Asset Advisors & 

Developers 
(Director: Mr Sidhant Thakur) 

Borrower M/s Perfect Soya 
Protein Concentrates Pvt Lid 
1 Mr. Rajkishore Maniyar 
2 Mr. Sandeep Maniyar 
3 Mrs. Leeladevi Maniyar 
4 Mrs. Sunita Maniyar 

Amount 
Dues 

Rs. 
6,96,27,413.00/-
(Rs. Six Crores 

Ninety Six 
Lakhs 

Twenty Seven 
thousand Four 

hundred 
Thirteen 

only) plus 
interest @ 

12.45% w.e.f 
01.12.2017 

less recovery, 
if any 

Rs. 
14,05,20,386.00 

(Rupees 
Fourteen crore 

five lakhs 
Twenty 

thousand 
three hundred 
eighty six only) 
plus unapplied 

interest and 
charges less 
recovery if 

any. 

Rs. 
9,77,19,999.00/-
(Rs. Nine crores 
Seventy seven 
lakhs Nineteen 

thousand 
Nine hundred 
Nineteen Nine 

only) plus 
interest 

@ 13.90% 
w.e.f. 

01.11.2014 
less recovery,